
SLLAC Calendar Reader

1 Oct 2022 - 30 Sep 2023

October 2022

Sat 1 Oct 8:30am - 12:00pm Meet 1 (Program 1b)

Sat 15 Oct 8:30am - 12:00pm Meet 2 (Program 3b)

Sat 22 Oct 8:30am - 12:30pm Meet 3 (Program 2b)

Sat 29 Oct 8:30am - 12:30pm Meet 4 (Program 2a)

November 2022

Mon 7 Nov 3:00pm - 7:00pm Meet 5 (Program 1a)

Thu 10 Nov 5:00pm - 9:00pm Meet 6 (Program 3a)

Sat 12 Nov All day Coles State Series (Launceston) Program C

Thu 17 Nov 5:00pm - 9:00pm Meet 7 (Program 1b)

Sat 26 Nov All day Coles State Series (Penguin) Program B

December 2022

Sat 3 Dec 8:30am - 12:30pm Meet 8 (Program 2b)

Sat 10 Dec All day Coles State Series (Hobart) Program A

Sun 11 Dec 8:30am - 12:30pm Meet 9 (Program 3b)

Sun 18 Dec 8:30am - 12:30pm Meet 10 (Program 1a)

January 2023

Tue 3 Jan All day - Sat 7 Jan U12/13 Coaching Camp (Camp Clayton)

Sat 7 Jan 8:30am - 12:30pm Meet 11: PB Day (Program 2a)

Fri 13 Jan 5:00pm - 8:00pm Multi Event Championships (U13-U15)

Sat 14 Jan 8:30am - 2:30pm Multi Event Championships (U6-U15)

Thu 19 Jan 5:00pm - 9:00pm Meet 12 (Program 3a)



Sat 21 Jan 5:00pm - 8:00pm State Multi Event Championships (Hobart) Day 1 (U13-U15)

Sun 22 Jan All day State Multi Event Championships (Hobart) Day 2 (U9-U15)

Sat 28 Jan 8:30am - 12:30pm Meet 13 (Program 2b)

February 2023

Sat 4 Feb 8:30am - 12:30pm Meet 14 (Program 1b)

Thu 9 Feb 5:00pm - 9:00pm Meet 15 (Program 3b)

Sat 11 Feb All day State Relays Championships (Penguin)

Fri 17 Feb 6:00pm - 7:30pm Walks Championships

Sat 18 Feb 8:30am - 3:30pm Championships 1

Sat 25 Feb 8:30am - 3:00pm Championships 2

March 2023

Sat 4 Mar 8:30am - 12:30pm Championships 3

Sat 11 Mar All day State Individual Championships (Launceston)

Sun 12 Mar All day State Individual Championships (Launceston)

Printed on: 06/01/2023 4:09pm Hobart Powered by

http://www.teamup.com/

